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CP(lD?<?y
APPLICATION FOR CENTURY FARM HONORS

Deadline for filing application - May 1, 1990

(please type or print) telephone:

Your name (Mr., Mrs., Ms., Miss)Mr. John H. Singer

vn„- a^r-ocexuur Address

street, route or box city ZIP code

Location of farm

To qualify^as a Century Farm, a farm must have no fever than
10 acres with a gross income from farm use of not less than
S500 per year for three out of the five years immediately
preceding application for Century Farm honors.
Does your farm meet this qualification? Yes

Name of family member who was founder or oriainal owner of
farm: John Singer

Founder gained ownership of farm in (year) Deed dated iftfift
(ATTACH VERIFYING DOCUMENTATION, see rule 9) '
Founder came to Oregon from Indiana

Who farms the land today? John Henry Singer

Relationship to original owner Grandson

Are any of the original buildings still in use? No
If yes, which ones? ~"
If you know crops or livestock raised on farm one hundred
years ago, please list: Hods, wheat and clover.

What do you raise on the farm today? Grass seed and ww^*- ^„

How many generations live on the farm today? 2
(mother) (son)

Please list names: Mabel R. Singer and John H, Singer

Do you declare that the statements made above are accurate
and correct to the best of your knowledge? v^g

ture of owner)

ease return forms to:

Century Farm Program
Oregon Historical Society
1230 S. W. Park Avenue
Portland, OR 97205

Redacted for Privacy

Redacted for Privacy

Redacted for Privacy



STATEMENT FORM

Ij John H. Singer , hereby affirm
(print name)

and declare that the farm which I own at
(full address) 97002

> in Marion County,

shall have been owned by my family as specified in Rule 2 of the

RULES FOR 1990 CENTURY FARM PROGRAM for at least one hundred years by

no later than December 31, 1990.

& j^L.
Signature

- Acknowledgement (for use of Notary Public)

STATE OF OREGON

County of //(CLA<l<m*~^

BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this __/___ day of

19 °lO , before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for

said County and State, personally appeared the within named

known to me to be the identical individual described in and who

executed the within instrument and acknowledged to me that fof^

executed the same freely and voluntarily.

In Testimony Whereof, I have hereunto :
set my han^'and affixed my official
seal the day and year Las-tT^bove written,

ZUc<C^
Notary Public for Oregon

Commission Expires /—/ ^ - *?/

Redacted for Privacy



April 12, 1990

Century Farm Program
Oregon Historical Society
1230 S.W. Park Avenue

Portland, Oregon 97205

Attention Ron Brentano

Dear Sir:

Enclosed is my application and pertinent information to be
recognized as a Century Farm.

If you need any further information please contact me at
telephone number 678-5301.

Thank you.

Sincerely,

, ~>

A,
John H.Singer

^fyU^T^

Redacted for Privacy



Oregon historical society
I23O S.W. PARK AVENUE, PORTLAND, OREGON 97205
503 / 222-1741 CABLE / HISTORE

Century Farm Program

September 6, 1990

Mr. John H. Singer

Dear Mr. Singer:

We are very pleased to announce that the 1990 Century Farm
awards for Marion County will be presented at the Annual
Meeting and Dinner of the MARION COUNTY HISTORICAL SOCIETY,
Monday evening, October 1st, beginning at 6 pm at the McNary
Restaurant, McNary Golf Course, 6225 River Road North,
Salem.

Dinner will be $13.50 per person, with payment due by
September 28. Please make reservations directly with the
Marion County Historical Society by calling 364-2128.

The program will include a slate of officers for
consideration of the membership, the introduction of new
board members, and the keynote speaker will be William J.
Tramposch, Executive Director of the Oregon Historical
Society. A certificate honoring your Century Farm will be
presented to you at that time.

We really look forward to seeing you at this historic event!

Sincerely,

Ron Brentano, Coordinator
CENTURY FARM PROGRAM

Incorporating TheBattleship Oregon Museum, Northwest Conservation Center, Oregon Geographic Names Board, North'Pacific StudiesCenter,Oregon Lewisand ClarkHeritageFoundatum

Redacted for Privacy
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t-ORM No. 703—WARRANT* D£ED.

SN

Jt.Of ^V, fAfr 6^6

/OVOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That MABEL R. SINGER

, hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated,
to grantor paid by JOHN H. SINGER and MAXINE K. SINGER, husband and wife,
as tenants by the entirety , hereinafter called the grantee, '
does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that
certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining,
situated in the County of Marion and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:

Being that portion of land owned by Mabel R. Singer as described
in deed recorded in Volume 580, Page 799, Marion County Deed Records,
described as follows:

Beginning at a point 7.20 chains North of the Northeast corner
of Section 18 in Township 4 South, Range 1 West the same being part of
the Donation Land Claim of St. M. Fackler and Claim No. 43 in said
Township; thence North 79° East by way of old line 24.41 chains to
the center of a county road leading from Butteville to Salem; thence
North 6° East 25.30 chains to North line of Claim; thence South 84-1/4°
West 47.50 chains to a stake; thence South 5 1/2° West 30,50 chains to
an angle' in the South boundary of said Claim No. 43; thence North 79°
East 24.!03 chains to the place of beginning, containing 127 acres of
land, more or less, and being the Easterly 127 acres of the tract of
land described in deed to John Singer recorded in Volume 29, Page 592,
of Marion County Deed Records.

|
Grantor reserves unto herself a life estate in and to the above des
cribed real premises excepting that the grantees shall have the right
to farm the real premises and the right to use the buildings there
upon excepting the private residence as occupied, by the grantor.

To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns,

that grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances.
excepting that the grantee shall pay the real property taxes each year
as they become due and payable.

and that grantor will
warrant and forever defend the above granted premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful
claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances.

The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $ 40 , 000 . 00
^However: -the-^tetuti^ t*mmd6#trt4o*i-G&&S4&ts-&f-o* 4iMzUMJ*&~»th»t'~pr&pe*£y-ox, value~£iv#u ~ox. -pMJjxti<se*4—v*>hi(>h- «$—
Aj'>£X^frX-consideration^Trrdnmt^--vrhicfr) fi>

In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural.
WITNESS grantor's hand this / st*~day of qJu /«-/ , 19 76

1.
y

NOT£—-The sentence between the symbols ®, if not applicable, should b« deleted. See ORS 93.030.

r.,:,.£tLirat r\ vj(X^ M S^i*^ /u-/ o*v vj /Iuh^^
I nam* and addross r '





I'OKM A'o. 166—DJiKD—CMKAIU ESTATE IN fciMVUtaiTl (lluubantl or Wife). VOU

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That I, PAUL ERNST SINGER.

of Marion _ County &&

in consideration of One .and. No/l.QQ

State of Oregon,

Dollars

to me paid by MAB£L...RuTil. SINGER.

of County of Marion , State of Oregon,

have bargained',and sold, and by these presents do grant, bargain, sell and convey unto said

MABEL...&UTU ..SINGER

[-+ , an undivided one-half interest in all the fol

lowing bounded and described real property, retaining to myself a like undivided one-half interest therein, sit-

uated in the County of Mar.i.Qn and State of Oregon; for the purpose of creating an estate

the grantee herein:

E. corner of Section

D.L.C of St. M. Fackler

by way of old line 24.41
Butteville to Salem;
thence S.84 l/f%. 47. 5p!

to an angle in the South!!
24.03 chains to the

re or less and being the!i
n Deed to John Singer
d Records.

I
in entirety between myself the grantor herein and my wife '.

I
Beginning at a point 7.20 chains North of the N.

18 in Township S.R. 1 W. the same being part of the
and Claim No. 43 in said Township; thence N.79° E.
chains to the center of a county road leading from
thence N. 6°E. 25.30 chains to North line of Claim;
chains to a stake; thence S. 5 1/2°W. 30.50 chains
boundary of said Claim No. 43: thence North 79° E.
place of beginning, containing 12 7 acres of land mo
easterly 12 7 acres of the tract of land described i
recorded in Vol. 29, Page 592, of Marion County Dee

Together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments, and appurtenances thereunto belonging or

in anywise appertaining, and also my estate, right, title and interest, in and to the same.

To Have and to Hold, the above described and granted premises unto the said Mabel Ruth...

Singer forever

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I the grantor above named hereunto set my hand and seal this

day of .April , 1962 .

Executed in the presence of *h*S

^Zo^^.L. L,i^^^^±^4^
(£
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AltGAIN AND SALE. STKVEN3NE8S LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND

BOOK 422 PAGL 5o
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That PA!JLIIK..SIHG^...a.iridow, .«...«.-«

, grantor...,
in consideration of ...t.he...S.ua..of. Q:!..;C.lIUMD]M)...ALI)..IIo/lQQ...(^10Q»QQ).. -..-..-.-,..,- Dollars,
.and..the..agreejnenl..Q£..fche..gra^^
to ..her. paid by PAUL..ERMSI..aiHGER,...«....^.«..fg..„«B..„«..J«

grantee
do hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the said grantee .., .....his heirs and assigns, all the
following real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances, situated in the County of
Marion and State of Oregon, bounded and described as follows, to-wit:

Beginning at a point 7.20 chains North of the N.E. corner of Section 18 in Township
/, S.R. 1 W. the sane being part of the Donation Land Claim of St. M. Fackler and
Claim Ho. 43 in said Township; thence N. 79° E. by way of old line 24.41 chains
to the center of a county road leading from Butteville to Salem; thence N. 6° E.

io25.30 chains to North line of Claim; thence S., 84£ W. 47.50 chains to a stake;
thence S, y\T U. 30.50 chains to an angle in the South boundary of said Claim
No. 43; thence North 79° E. 24.03 chains to the place of beginning, containing
127 acres of land more or less and being the easterly 127 acres of the tract of
land described in Deed to John Singer recorded in Volume 29, Page 592 of Marion
County Depq Records.
The grantor herein reserves to herself during her lifetime the use and occupancy
of the dwelling now occupied by her on the premises above described, and the
right to £0 upon and to use, should she consider it desirable, any portion of
the said property hereby conveyed.

•10

# # * &

To Have and to Hold, the above described and grantedpremises unto the said grantee ., ....his.
heirs and assigns forever.

Witness J08T. hand.... and seal this. CJX.:.1 day of October... ., 19. 50.

STATE OF OREGON,

.(c^a^^£^.xL...^^:r^^^.'.. (seal)
(seal)

ss.

County of IfaxXcOX J On this.....Z5%h day of October. , 19.5.0..,
before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared the within
named EftUlins..Singer.,...;<\...iddo.W.,...-..-..-.-...-

who ...is known to me to be the identical individual.... described in and who executed the within instrument,
and acknowledged to me that She executed the same freely and voluntarily.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal
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QUIT-OI.AIM DEED—Priuted and for hah- by E. M. \viuto, Printer, Suleui

U?Z^t^is jndeiiture Witnessed, n* ffrsy*zAt//, /^

to.. ^•CJZ:<^r^- paid, haT^C* bargained, sold, remised, released and quU-daimed, and by these presents do.. bar

gain, sell, remise, release and quit-claim unto

pjfd--£& c±-&siz^~- "z^^uPt^
t^y~OkL-£2~^/e~e^f \c^

-iT

/

?..£$t&^er&i<£2 .../... /?2f.<

,€,€,••.

:r^
^ • '

for the consideration of the sum

i.ff^,*-4*U^fc*.*^:<^.. ..^.^^d^S^^.Trr-.J DOLLARS,

Al of /

Y
-thefollowing described premises, to-wit:

-C*-*-&

a<.Jh^^f'. (Tfr..J0&.6&-

<?-^es.

,

f..,.<&&<*... 'Z£*?r*

J^~^ia^.. x/<^«~oTO HAVE AND TO*HOLD the said premises, with their appurtenances, unto the said

/Zn^O
-4-sy

heirs and assigns forever.
MUCttlitnC&S Ofll beIf0f, .̂ -^ have hereunto set..... dLC&fTT.

hand% and seal6 ...this /& day of

—a* .^ z^**l&

Done in presence of

r^W^v/^'^^^ f

...A. D. 1883-

%&*t <S*^

O&rls-

_
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STATE; OF QMEGQ&l,

Connhv oi//C^<^~!^<P'^^^ )

On Ihh. the... /*/... ..day of /%jLCCjZ •*•• £- £••- £-&
me. a ,^/^

A(.'KN< >"W I KrxiMl NT,

A. D, I88a personally came liefer,

• *-~r -<. . . in and for suit '•

. his wife, to mo. personally known fo he the 1V/1 ntira) p<

the within named....y?#7£^^/£rf j9,. &%£*,

described in. and who executed the within instrument, and acknowledged to me that Che.y > same trrel
for the uses and purposes therein named. And the said...^A.U^1^%^t..^j!^ .p.i~r<r?-<&^r9r
on examination separate and apart from hei said hrsbund. acknowledged to me that ailed the same freely, ecu' i it
jrar or compulsion from any one.

V/ITNESS nu hand'&*^+rr*^..this ../£.
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